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MONDAY, MAY 21, 1984 

1983-84 GENERAL FUND CONTINUED 

407446 Searle Laboratories 
407520 Dimension Specialist, Inc. 
407541 Myers-Aubry Co. | 
407612 Sears Roebuck & Co. 
407620 Scott Rice 
407675 Roberts & Carlson, Inc. 
407725 Eastman Kodak Co. 
407732 Scott Rice Co. 
407807 Contract Microfilm Systems 

407820 The Economics Press, Inc. 
407854 A T & T Info. Systems 

407962 Goodner Van Co. 
408010 Eve Inc. 
408012 Multigraphics 
408030 Sherwin Williams 
408078 IMB Corp. 
408084 Sooner Office Supply 
408097 Okla. Turnpike Author. 
408101 Ciba Pharmaceutical Co. 
408105 Xerox Corp. 
408119 Munn's Medical Supply 
408121 Morrison Paper Co. 
408123 Beatrice Foods Co. 
408124 Cain's Coffee Co. 
408125 Rainbo Baking Co. 
408126 Tulsa Beef & Provision Co. 
408127 Fadler Co. 
408128 City Wide Distributors 
408129 Tyler & Simpson Co. 
408132 Poly Labs. Inc. 
408133 D-& W Critter Ridders 
408140 Parke-Davis 
408142 Tulsa Produce Co. 
408189 Bruce N Carpenter 
408190 Springdale Farms 
408196 Tayloe Paper Co. 
408197 Carpenter Paper Co. 
408202 Pagenet 

408236 Besel Supply Co. 
408237 Roberts & Carlson 
408287 Western Paper Co. 

408288 Carpenter Paner Co. 
408289 Western Paper Co. 
408292 Industrial Soap Co. 
408304 Red Bud Air Filter 
408305 Bewley Sweeper Service 
408309 Gates Hardware & Supply 
408314 Dun & Bradstreet 
408315 University Press of Calif. 
408326 Palmer Supply Co. 
408364 Bosco Fastening Service Ctr 
408367 Oil Capital Radiator Inc. 
408368 Big 4 Service & Supply 
408370 Johnstone 
408371 Generix Drug Corp. 
408373 City Wide Distributors. 
408374 Tulsa Beef & Provision Co. 
408375 Fadler Co. , 
408376 Tyler & Simpson Co. 
408436 Springdale Farms 
408438 Harding Glass © 
408465 Indépendent Living Adis 
408474 Sherwin Williams Co. 
408483 Yale Apparelmaster 
408490 Microfilm Service Duplicating 
408491 Eastman Kodak Co. 
408528 Commercial Lumber Co. 
408572 Burkhart's Office Supply 
408579 Scott Rice 
408599 Fadler Co. 
408601 Tyler & Simpson Co. 
408602 City Wide Distributors 
408604 Tulsa Beef & Provision Co. 
408605 Arnolds Produce 
408606 Tulsa Produce Co. | 
408608 Besel Supply Co. 

May's Drug Store 408614 

Drugs 
Labels 
Parts 

Service Call 
Supplies 
Ink 
Equip. Perf. 
Supplies 
Film 
Books 
Service 
Table Base 
Supplies 
Parts Manual 
Paint Supplies 

Lamp /Motors 
Supplies 

Fees 
Drugs 
Rental 

Supplies 
Supplies 
Milk 
Coffee/Tea 
Food Supplies 
Food Supplies 
Food Supplies 
Food Supplies 
Food Supplies 
Inmate Service 
Service 
Drugs 

Food Supplies 
MMPI Testing 

Food Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Pager Lease 

Supplies 
Ink 

_ Supplies 
Envelopes 
Paper 

Buffing Pads 
Filters 
Parts 

Hardware 
Seminar-Pendola 

Books ‘ 
Compressor/Dryer 
Fasteners 
Repairs 
Spark Plugs 
Motor/Capacitor 
Drugs 

Food Supplies 
Food Supplies 
Food Supplies 
Food Supplies 
Food Supplies 
Glass 

Sereen Enlarger 
Supplies . 
Shop Towels 
Film 
Stop Bath 
Tar 

Calculator 
Supplies 
Food Supplies 
Food Supplies 
Food Supplies 
Food Supplies 
Food Supplies 
Food Supplies 
Cleaner 
Drugs 

830.58 
1,557.80 

434.73 
69.69 
82.95 
21.55 

622.05 
144.30 
55.00 
41.49 

1,839.17 
62.23 

1,123.00 
40.00 

359.50 
146.25 
37.48 

163.70 
681.19 
261.34 
334.44 
686.63 
598.00 

1,256.63 
1,845.52 
1,055.90 

613.95 
924.68 
772.52 
428.75 
140.00 
187.38 
138.25 
375.00 
373.80 
122.99 
348.21 
17.50 

167.90 
68.00 

129.03 
17.47 

126.10 
51.24 

682.20 
25.20 
19.68 

165.00 
52.30 

106.31 
73.35 
84.00 
83.52 

150.95 
464.90 
380.12 
920.87 

1,399.25 
646.08 
481.93 
149.64 
67.95 

323.95 
25.30 

1,520.00 
39.60 
69.21 
63.95 
63.94 

796.10 
1,151.50 

807.96 
899.35 
60.38 

193.95 
223.75 
543.84 


